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Held

Pliss

van Leenen
Vogeli
Gaumann
Gerber
Scheidegger
Weber
Meyer

Roth

Dutto
Roéthlisberger
Bieri

Gisiger
Sigrist
Bartschi
Plass
Minder
Steiner
Imeri

Vogel
Baumberger
Badertscher
Wagner
Jaggi
Leibundgut
Granicher
Mdller
Buchler
Fischer
Wagner
Joss

Gudel

Sahli
Kneubuhler
Fischer
Fankhauser
Zurfluh
Scheidegger
Schwaller
Uldry
Hosner
Gubler
Cescato
Steiner
Kampf
Schar

Ruch

Mdaller

Wintermeisterschaft 2023 / 2024
Rangliste Kategorie D

Vorname
Martin
Flavia
Silvia
Merlin
Willi
Stefan
Paul

Kurt
Adrian
Walter
Miriam
Fritz
Hans
René
Walter
Hans
Willi
Hans Rudolf
Claudia
Florian
Daniel
Joggu
Sonja
Hansrudolf
André
Kevin
Fritz
Walter
Andreas
Paul

Felix
Ernst
Werner
Michael
Adolf
Pius
Hansrudolf
Lorenz
Fritz
Anton
René
Ueli
Adrian
Ezio
Herbert
Peter
Hans-Jurg
Otto

Paul

Jg
66
92
79
98
59
79
60
49
74
54
79
80
69
75
55
51
63
55
64
99
61
56
71
59
55
90
60
45
56
63
63
51
46
83
52
61
50
55
53
54
53
67
83
50
59
58
58
44
39

Spg
57/03

57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar

Wohnort
Hagendorf
Walterswil SO
Niederénz
Escholzmatt
Gerlafingen
Hettiswil
Aeschlen
Wiedlisbach
Langenthal
Melchnau
Kirchberg
Langendorf
Hasle
Wangen a.A.
Darstetten
Walterswil BE
Niederlenz
Rohrbach
Luthernbad
Wasen i.E.
Oftringen
Spiez
Hagendorf
Walliswil b.W
Dulliken
Walterswil SO
Graben
Roggwil
Melchnau
Schotz
Kirchberg
Oberburg
Huttwil
Kirchberg
Richenthal
Ebersecken
Erlenbach
Altdorf
Seewil
Subingen
Walterswil SO
Wangeried
Richenthal
Lotzwil
Luthernbad
Erlenbach
Thdorigen
Huttwil
Madiswil

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

98
98
97
97
96
96
95
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
96
94
94
97
93
96
93
95
96
93
93
93
96
93
92
94
95
93
93
92
94
97
92
93
96
91
92
92
91
91
90
91
87
95

97
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
95
94
92
94
94
93
93
92
93
94
93
93
93
92
94
92
92
92
93
91
91
92
90
95
91
91
91
90
90
91
90
90
88
87
81
88

96
95
95
95
94
95
95
93
94
93
93
93
92
91
92
92
92
92
90
93
91
93
90
90
92
92
92
87
91
92
89
87
90
90
90
89
81
89
88
85
90
89
87
89
89
87
85
80

93
93
92
94
92
94
93
91
92
85
93
91
90
88
92
90
88

91
89
88
86
82
89
89
91
81
90
89
85

89
84

88
80
88
87
81
89
88

83

Total
291
289
287
287
286
286
285
285
285
284
284
283
282
281
281
280
280
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
277
277
276
276
275
275
274
274
274
273
273
272
272
272
271
271
270
270
270
265
263
248
183



50
51
52
53
54
55

Mani
Mathys
Wiederkehr
Rickli
Schaad
Sommer

Stefan 73
Andreas 53
Peter 66
Hannes 84
Urs 70
Martin 68

Tagessieger: Fankhauser Hansrudolf, Erlenbach

Kar

Wiedlisbach

57/03 Huttwil

Kar
Kar

57/03 Heimenhausen

Kar

Aarwangen
Gondiswil

Oberonz

92
90
93
87
87
86

89
90
86
87
86
82

181
180
179
174
173
168



